
CRONOGRAMA DAS ESPECIALIDADES – MAIO/2024 

ESPECIALIDADE LOCAL HORÁRIO DATA 

ORTOPEDISTA 

DR. FILIPE 

CENTRO DE 

ESPECIALIDADES 
12:00 horas 

06/05 

13/05 

20/05 

27/05 

GINECOLOGISTA 

DRA. SAMANDA 

CENTRO DE 

ESPECIALIDADES 
08:00 horas 

03/05 

10/05 

17/05 

24/05 

CITOLOGIA 
CENTRO DE 

ESPECIALIDADES 
08:00 horas ÀS TERÇAS 

DERMATOLOGISTA 

DRA. MIRELLE 

CENTRO DE 

ESPECIALIDADES 
12:00 horas 

02/05 

09/05 

16/05 

23/05 

DERMATOLOGISTA 

DRA. ANA PATRICIA 
HOSPITAL 08:00 horas 18/05 

UROLOGISTA 

DR. KLEIMAN 

CENTRO DE 

ESPECIALIDADES 
08:00 horas 

04/05 

18/05 

ELETROCARDIOGRAMA 
CENTRO DE 

ESPECIALIDADES 
09:00 horas 

TODAS AS 
QUINTAS 

CARDIOLOGISTA 

DR. ANDERSON 

CENTRO DE 

ESPECIALIDADES 
14:00 horas 

30/04 

08/05 

15/05 

22/05 

NUTRICIONISTA 

DAYANNE 

CENTRO DE 

ESPECIALIDADES 
08:00 horas 

TODAS AS 
QUINTAS 

NUTRICIONISTA 

MARIZE 

CENTRO DE 

ESPECIALIDADES 
08:00 horas 

TODAS AS 
SEGUNDAS 

GINECOLOGISTA 

DRA. JULIANA 

CENTRO DE 

ESPECIALIDADES 
13:00 horas 

07/05 

14/05 

21/05 

28/05 

VASCULAR 

DR. MARCOS ROBERTO 

CENTRO DE 

ESPECIALIDADES 
09:00 horas 

14/05 

28/05 

ULTRASSOM 

DR. DIOGO 

CENTRO DE 

ESPECIALIDADES 
08:00 horas 

09/05 

28/05 

ENDOCRINOLOGISTA 

DR. TIAGO HERCULANO 

CENTRO DE 

ESPECIALIDADES 
08:00 horas 

10/05 

17/05 



 

 

 

 

24/05 

31/05 

GASTRO 

DR. CRISTIANO 

CENTRO DE 

ESPECIALIDADES 
13:00 horas 13/05 



 


